
Jurisdiction/Agency Meeting Attendee Name

Alameda County Ali Abbors

Alameda County Shahidah Williams

Alameda County Fire Department Willie McDonald

Alameda County LAFCO Rachel Jones

Alameda County Resource Conservation District Katherine Boxer

Bay Area Air Quality Management District Dan Meer

Bay Area Council Abby Raisz

Bay Area Council Economic Institute Patrick Kallerman

CalFire Ed Orre

Caltrans Leah Budu

City of Alameda Nicholas Luby

City of Albany James Boito

City of Berkeley Anthony Rodriguez

City of Berkeley Chris Pinto

City of Berkeley Dan Green

City of Berkeley David Sprague

City of Berkeley Susan Wengraf

City of El Cerrito Karen Pinkos

City of El Cerrito Paul Fadelli

City of Fremont Allen DeMers 

City of Fremont Heather Mozdean

City of Hayward Kelly McAdoo

City of Hercules Dante Hall

City of Hercules Tim Rood

City of Moraga Scott Mitnick

City of Oakland Joe DeVries

City of Oakland Keara Odoherty

City of Orinda David Biggs

City of Piedmont Dave Brannigan

City of Pinole Andrew Murray

City of Pinole James Parrott

City of Pinole Maureen Toms

City of Richmond Angel Montoya

City of Richmond (District 5) Gayle McLaughlin

Claremont Canyon Conservancy Jon Kaufman

Contra Costa County Edgar Rosales

Contra Costa County Robert Rodgers

Contra Costa County (District 2) Jill Ray

East Bay Municipal Utilties District Scott Hill

East Bay Regional Park District Aileen Theile

El Cerrito Eric Saylors

Hanson Bridgett Shayna van Hoften

Kensington Fire Larry Nagel

Livermore-Pleasanton Fire Department Jason Solak

Livermore-Pleasanton Fire Department Kim Colantuono

Livermore-Pleasanton Fire Department Ryan Rucker



Moraga-Orinda Fire District Dave Winnacker

Oakland Fire Department Matthew Nichelini

Oakland Firesafe Council Ken Benson

Oakland Firesafe Council Lisa Jacobs

Oakland Firesafe Council Sue Duncan

PlaceWorks David Early

Renne Public Law Group Rubin Cruse

Rodeo-Hercules Fire District Rebecca Ramirez

Rodeo-Hercules Fire District Tammy Tomas

San Ramon Valley Fire Protection Lance Maples 

West Contra Costa Fire Safe Council Soheila Bana

Dick Schneider

Marco Sherman

Pedro Ruiz

Skyler Dias 



Title Email

Planner III Alison.Abbors@acgov.org

Public Protection Policy Associate Shahidah.Lacy@acgov.org

Fire Chief william.mcdonald@acgov.org

Executive Officer rachel.jones@acgov.org 

Chief Executive Officer katherine.boxer@acrcd.org

Manager, Special Projects dmeer@baaqmd.gov

Research Manager araisz@bayareacouncil.org

Vice President of Research pkallerman@bayareacouncil.org

Division Chief edgar.orre@fire.ca.gov

Principal Transportation Engineer leah.budu@dot.ca.gov 

Fire Chief nluby@alamedaca.gov

Fire Chief jboito@albanyca.org

Legislative Aide arodriguez@berkeleyca.gov

Assistant Fire Chief cpinto@cityofberkeley.info

Assistant Fire Chief DGreen@cityofberkeley.info

Fire Chief dsprague@cityofberkeley.info

Councilmember swengraf@berkeleyca.gov

City Manager kpinkos@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us

Councilmember PFadelli@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us

Assistant to the City Manager

Deputy Fire Chief, Training & EMS

CITY MANAGER Kelly.McAdoo@hayward-ca.gov

City Manager dhall@ci.hercules.ca.us

Community Development Director  trood@ci.hercules.ca.us 

Town Manager smitnick@moraga.ca.us

Deputy City Administrator JDeVries@oaklandca.gov

City Council kodoherty@oaklandca.gov

City Manager dbiggs@cityoforinda.org

Fire Chief dbrannigan@piedmont.ca.gov

City Manager amurray@ci.pinole.ca.us

Fire Consultant jim.parrott7300@gmail.com

Councilmember MToms@ci.pinole.ca.us

Fire Chief Angel_Montoya@ci.richmond.ca.us

Council Member Gayle_McLaughlin@ci.richmond.ca.us

President, Board of Directors jonk@solem.com

District Coordinator (John Gioia) Edgar.Rosales@bos.cccounty.us

District Coordinator (John Gioia) Robert.Rogers@bos.cccounty.us

Field Representative (Candace Andersen) Jill.Ray@bos.cccounty.us

Manager, Watershed and Recreation scott.hill@ebmud.com

Fire Chief atheile@ebparks.org

Fire Chief esaylors@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us

Attorney SvanHoften@hansonbridgett.com

Secretary  lnagel@kensingtonfire.org

Deputy Fire Chief jsolak@lpfire.org

Assistant Fire Marshal kcolantuono@lpfire.org

Fire Marshal rrucker@lpfire.org 
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Fire Chief dwinnacker@mofd.org

Assistant Chief of Fire Department mnichelini@oaklandca.gov

President kbenson@zerodownsoftware.com

Secretary lisajacobs99@gmail.com

Public Member sueiaiello@gmail.com

Senior Advisor dearly@placeworks.com

Attorney 

Fire Chief ramirez@rhfd.org

Administrative Assistant tomas@rhfd.org

Division Chief lmaples@srvfire.ca.gov

President soheilabana@gmail.com
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